Egyptian Event Europe (Specific Origin)

Dusseldorf,
Germany
26 Aug 2017, Filly

Foals
Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Judges

Horse

Name: EMIRA BINT
MUHANED

Colour: Grey
Owner:

Breeder:

Name: NAILA
ALBADWH
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

Name: JUMANAH AL
JABAL

Colour: Grey

Owner:

Breeder:

Name: RAYYANAH
AL JABAL

Colour: Grey
Owner:

Breeder:

A.N. := Ann Nordén, SE

F.S. 11 Francesco Santoro, IT
D.A. = Dhari Abdulmohsen Al Mejhem, KW
M.V. 11 Marc Veray, FR
S.S. = Soheil Sanati, IR

Score
20

15

10

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

A.N. F.S.
4.00 4.00 4.00

A.N.

3.00 3.00 3.00

D.A. M.V. S.S.

4.00 4.00

F.S. D.A. M.V. S.S.

3.00 3.00

A.N. F.S. D.A. M.V. S.S.

2.00 2.00 2.00

2.00 2.00

A.N. F.S. D.A. M.V. S.S.

1.00 1.00 1.00

1.00 1.00



Diisseldorf,

Germany
26 Aug 2017, Colt
Foals
Position Horse Score
1st Name: FA NILE 10
SUDAN
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:
2nd Name: HANAYA 5
BAYAN
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:
Judges

A.N. = Ann Nordén, SE

F.S. 11 Francesco Santoro, IT

D.A. = Dhari Abdulmohsen Al Mejhem, KW
M.V. (1 Marc Veray, FR

S.S. = Soheil Sanati, IR

| U
o
~+
2

A.N. F.S. D.A. M.V. S.S.

2.00 2.00 2.00

2.00 2.00

. D.A. M.V. S.S.

1.00 1.00 1.00

1.00 1.00



Diisseldorf,
Germany

26 Aug 2017, Champ.: Foals

Position Horse

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Judges

Name: FA NILE
SUDAN

Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

Name: EMIRA BINT
MUHANED

Colour: Grey
Owner:

Breeder:

Name: NAILA
ALBADWH
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

Name: JUMANAH AL
JABAL

Colour: Grey

Owner:

Breeder:

Name: HANAYA
BAYAN

Colour: Grey
Owner:

Breeder:

A.N. = Ann Nordén, SE

F.S. 11 Francesco Santoro, IT
D.A. = Dhari Abdulmohsen Al Mejhem, KW
M.V. 1 Marc Veray, FR
S.S. = Soheil Sanati, IR

Score
18

12

Detail

A.N. F.S. D.A. M.V. S.S.

Bronze

4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00

2.00

A.N. F.S. D.A. M.V. S.S.

Bronze

r

1 ¥4=8 1.00

Bronze

4.00

2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00

A.N. F.S. D.A. M.V. S.S.

1.00 1.00 1.00

A.N. F.S. D.A. M.V. S.S.

A.N. F.S. D.A. M.V. S.S.

Bronze



Diisseldorf,
Germany

26 Aug 2017, Yearling Fillies

A

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Horse

Name: MEHAIRJA AL
RAYYAN

Colour: Grey

Owner:

Breeder:

Name: AMBERA AL
SHAQAB

Colour: Grey
Owner:

Breeder:

Name: HANAYA
AMAL EL EZZ
Colour: Grey
Owner:

Breeder:

Name: EOS LAILA
Colour: Grey
Owner:

Breeder:

Score
130.38

128

126.25

125.75

Detail

A.N.
19.50

19.50
19.00
B&T 18.50
LEGS 16.00
(([eA"/ 38 19.00

A.N.
TYPE 19.00

19.50
18.50
B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.00
(([eA"/ 38 18.00

A.N.
TYPE 19.00

HEAD RNy

18.50
B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.00
(([eA"/ 38 18.00

A.N.

19.00
19.00
18.00

B&T 17.50
LEGS 16.00
(([eA"/ 38 18.00

D.A.

20.00
19.50
18.50
19.00
16.00
19.00

D.A.

19.50
19.50
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.00

D.A.

19.00
19.50
19.00
18.00
15.50
18.50

D.A.

19.00
19.00
18.00
18.00
15.00
18.00

M.V.
19.00
19.00
19.00
18.50
16.50
19.00

M.V.
19.00
18.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
19.00

M.V.
18.50
18.50
18.50
17.50
15.00
18.00

M.V.
18.50
19.00
18.00
18.00
15.50
18.00

S.S.
19.00
19.00
18.50
18.00
16.00
19.00

S.S.
19.00
19.00
18.00
18.00
15.50
19.00

S.S.
18.50
19.00
18.50
17.50
15.50
18.00

S.S.
18.50
19.00
18.00
17.50
15.50
18.00



5th Name: CLASSIC 0 No detailed scorecard available
TOUCH LIYAH

Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

6th Name: CLASSIC 0 No detailed scorecard available
TOUCH SHALIA

Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

Judges

A.N. = Ann Nordén, SE

D.A. = Dhari Abdulmohsen Al Mejhem, KW
M.V. 11 Marc Veray, FR

S.S. = Soheil Sanati, IR



Diisseldorf,
Germany
26 Aug 2017, Yearling Fillies

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Score
131.2

Horse

Name: SHEIKA AL
FALA

Colour: Grey
Owner:

Breeder:

Name: HANAYA 130
FADEELAH

Colour: Grey

Owner:

Breeder:

Name: AJAYEB AA 128.5
Colour: Grey
Owner:

Breeder:

Name: CLASSIC 0
TOUCH SAFFANAH

Colour: Grey

Owner:

Breeder:

Name: AL UWAYNAH 0
AL RAYYAN

Colour: Grey

Owner:

Breeder:

Detail

A.N.

R4 19.00

19.00
IS 18.00
HIcim 15.50

(([e)"/§ 18.50

A.N.
Ih4x- 19.50
L1 7:1°8 19.50
18.50
IS 18.00
HIcil 16.00

([e)"/3 18.00

A.N.

R4 19.00
L1 9:1>8 19.00
18.50
IS 18.00
HIcilN 15.50

([e)"/ 3 18.50

F.S. D.A. M.V. S.S.

19.50 20.00

19.50 20.00 20.00

19.00 19.00
18.00 18.50
16.00 15.50
19.00 19.50

19.50 20.00
19.50 20.00
19.00 18.50
18.50 19.00
16.50 16.00
19.00 19.00

F.S. D.A. M.V. S.S.

19.50 19.50
19.50 20.00
19.00 18.00
18.50 18.00
16.00 15.50
19.00 19.00

19.50 19.50
19.50 20.00
19.50 18.50
18.00 18.00
15.50 16.00
18.50 19.00

F.S. D.A. M.V. S.S.

19.00 19.00
19.00 19.00
18.50 18.50
18.00 18.00
15.50 15.00
19.00 19.00

19.00 19.50
19.00 19.50
19.00 19.00
18.00 18.50
15.50 16.00
19.00 19.00

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



Judges

A.N. := Ann Nordén, SE
F.S. 11 Francesco Santoro, IT

D.A. = Dhari Abdulmohsen Al Mejhem, KW
M.V. 1 Marc Veray, FR
S.S. = Soheil Sanati, IR



Diisseldorf,

Germany

26 Aug 2017, Fillies 2 years

Position Horse Score

1st Name: HANAYA 130.1
AMIRAH
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

2nd Name: AB FARIDAH 130.1
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

3rd Name: ISSAN 128.1
RAYYANA
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

4th Name: SORAYA AA 0
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

5th Name: OR 0
MARJUANA
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

Detail

A.N. F.S. D.A. M.V. S.S.

IR4x 19.50 19.50 19.50 19.50

19.00 19.00 18.50 19.00
I3 18.00 18.50 18.00 18.00
H{ci-l 15.50 16.00 15.00 15.50
(4[e)"/3 18.00 19.00 18.50 18.50

IR 44 19.50 19.00 19.50 19.50

19.00 19.00 19.00 19.50
I3 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.50
H{ci-l 16.00 16.00 15.50 16.00

(y[e)"/ 34 18.00 18.50 19.00 19.00

IR4x4 18.50 19.00 19.50 19.00
18.00 19.00 19.00 19.00
18.50 19.00 19.00 19.00
I3 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.00
H3ci 15.50 16.00 15.00 15.50
(4[e)"/ 3 18.50 18.50 19.00 19.00

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

19.50

19.50 20.00 20.00 19.50 20.00

19.00
18.50
16.00
19.00

A.N. F.S. D.A. M.V. S.S.

19.50

19.50 19.00 19.50 19.50 20.00

18.50
18.50
16.00
19.00

A.N. F.S. D.A. M.V. S.S.

19.00
19.00
18.50
18.50
16.00
19.00



Judges

A.N. := Ann Nordén, SE
F.S. 11 Francesco Santoro, IT

D.A. = Dhari Abdulmohsen Al Mejhem, KW
M.V. 1 Marc Veray, FR
S.S. = Soheil Sanati, IR



Diisseldorf,

Germany
26 Aug 2017, Fillies 3 years
Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: TURKIZ AA
Colour: Grey
Owner:

Breeder:

Name: HIKAYET HOB
AA

Colour: Grey

Owner:

Breeder:

Name: HANAYA
FARFOURA
Colour: Grey
Owner:

Breeder:

Name: WM NASMAT
Colour: Grey

Owner:

Breeder:

Score
131

130.3

128.4

123.5

Detail

A.N. F.S. D.A. M.V. S.S.

IR44 19.50 19.50 19.50
20.00 20.00 19.50
19.00 19.00 19.00
I3 18.00 18.00 18.00
H{ci-W 16.00 15.50 15.50
4[eA"/ 4 19.00 20.00 19.50

IR{4 19.00 19.00 19.50
19.00 20.00 20.00
19.00 19.00 19.00
:IYg N 18.50 18.00 18.50
H{ci-W 16.00 16.00 16.00

4[e)"/ 4 18.00 18.00 18.50

IR{4 19.00 19.00 18.50
19.00 19.50 18.50
18.00 19.00 18.50
I3 18.00 18.00 18.00
H3cim 16.00 16.00 16.00
y[e)"/ 4 18.50 19.00 18.50

IR{4 17.00 18.50 18.00
17.00 18.50 18.00
17.50 18.00 18.50
:Ioa N 17.00 17.50 17.50
(®1ciol 15.50 15.50 15.50

(4[eA"/ 4 19.00 19.00 19.50

20.00 19.50
19.50 20.00
19.50 18.50
18.00 17.50
16.00 15.50
19.00 19.50

A.N. F.S. D.A. M.V. S.S.

20.00 19.50
19.50 20.00
19.00 19.00
18.00 18.50
16.50 16.00
18.50 19.00

A.N. F.S. D.A. M.V. S.S.

19.50 19.50
19.50 19.50
19.00 18.50
18.00 18.00
15.00 15.50
18.50 19.00

A.N. F.S. D.A. M.V. S.S.

18.00 18.00
17.50 18.00
17.50 17.50
17.50 17.00
15.50 15.50
19.50 19.50



Judges

A.N. := Ann Nordén, SE
F.S. 11 Francesco Santoro, IT

D.A. = Dhari Abdulmohsen Al Mejhem, KW
M.V. 1 Marc Veray, FR
S.S. = Soheil Sanati, IR



Diisseldorf,

Germany

26 Aug 2017, Mares 4-6 years
Position Horse

1st Name: WADAD
ZAMANI
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

2nd Name: D OMNIA
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

3rd Name: DEEM AL
RASHEDIAH
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

4th Name: D AFAF
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

Score
131.88

131

130.88

129.88

Detail

A.N.

TYPE 20.00

20.00
19.00
B&T 18.00
LEGS 16.00
(A" 38 19.00

A.N.

TYPE 19.00

m 19.00
m 18.50
18.00
16.00
19.00

A.N.
- 19.50
m 19.50
m 19.00
18.00
16.00
20.00

A.N.

TYPE 19.50

19.50
19.00
B&T 18.50
LEGS 16.00
(y[eA" 38 18.50

D.A.

20.00
20.00
19.50
18.00
16.00
20.00

D.A.

20.00
20.00
19.00
18.50
16.00
19.50

D.A.

20.00
19.50
19.00
18.50
15.50
19.50

D.A.

19.50
19.00
18.00
18.00
15.50
18.50

M.V.
19.50
19.50
19.00
18.00
16.00
19.50

M.V.
19.50
20.00
19.00
19.00
16.00
19.00

M.V.
19.50
19.50
19.00
17.50
15.50
19.50

M.V.
19.50
19.50
19.00
19.00
16.00
18.50

S.S.
19.50
19.50
19.00
18.00
16.00
19.50

S.S.
19.50
19.50
18.50
18.00
16.00
19.50

S.S.
19.50
19.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
19.50

S.S.
19.50
19.50
18.50
18.50
16.00
18.50



5th Name: F JANNAH
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

6th Name: ELISA
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

7th Name: HOYAM AL
WAAB
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

Judges

A.N. := Ann Nordén, SE

129.5

129.38

128.75

D.A. = Dhari Abdulmohsen Al Mejhem, KW

M.V. 1 Marc Veray, FR
S.S. = Soheil Sanati, IR

A.N.

19.00

19.50
19.00
B&T 18.00
LEGS 16.00
(oA 38 18.50

A.N.

D.A.
19.00
19.50
19.00
18.50
15.50
18.50

D.A.

M.V.
19.00
19.50
19.50
18.00
16.00
19.00

S.S.
19.50
19.50
19.00
18.00
16.00
18.50

M.V.

TYPE 19.50

19.50
19.00
B&T 18.00
LEGS 16.00
(oA 38 18.50

A.N.

19.00
19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
18.50

D.A.

19.50
19.50
19.00
18.00
16.00
18.50

S.S.
19.50
19.00
18.50
18.50
15.50
19.00

M.V.

TYPE 19.00

19.50
18.00
B&T 18.50
LEGS 14.50
(A" 38 18.50

19.50
20.00
19.00
18.00
15.00
19.00

19.50
20.00
18.50
18.00
15.00
18.00

S.S.
19.50
19.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
19.00



Diisseldorf,

Germany

26 Aug 2017, Mares 7-9 years
Position Horse

1st Name: M. SARAH
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

Score
131.1

2nd Name: MAYASAH AL
NAIF
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

130.1

3rd Name: WASFEYYAH
EL GABRY
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

129.9

4th Name: NUALA
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

124.3

Detail
A.N.
TYPE

B&T

F.S.

D.A. M.V. S.S.

19.50 19.50 20.00 20.00 19.50
20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00
19.00 19.00 19.00 19.00 18.50
18.00 18.50 18.00 18.00 18.00

H{ci-l 15.00 16.00 15.50 15.00 15.50

(4(ed"/ 4 19.00 19.50 19.50 19.00 19.50

A.N.

A4 20.00
19.50
19.00
IS 18.00
HIcil 15.50

(4[eA"/ 4 19.00

A.N.
A4 19.50
19.00
19.00
IS 17.50
(®3ciol 16.00

MOVE iRy

A.N.

A4 18.00
17.50
17.50
1S3 18.00
(®Icom 16.00

MOVE p¥as1Y)

F.S.

19.50
19.50
19.00
18.00
16.00
19.00

F.S.
19.00
19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
19.00

F.S.
18.50
18.50
18.50
18.50
16.00
18.50

D.A. M.V. S.S.

19.00 20.00
19.00 20.00
18.50 19.00
18.00 18.50
16.00 16.00
19.00 19.00

19.00
19.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
19.00

D.A. M.V. S.S.

19.50 20.00
19.50 20.00
19.00 19.00
18.00 18.00
15.50 15.50
19.00 18.50

19.50
19.50
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.00

D.A. M.V. S.S.

17.50 18.00
17.00 18.00
18.50 18.00
18.00 18.00
15.50 16.00
18.50 19.00

18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
16.00
18.50



5th Name: NASHEETAH 124.1
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

6th Name: ABHAA 0
DUNIA
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

Judges

A.N. = Ann Nordén, SE

F.S. 11 Francesco Santoro, IT

D.A. = Dhari Abdulmohsen Al Mejhem, KW
M.V. 1 Marc Veray, FR

S.S. = Soheil Sanati, IR

A.N.

A4 17.50
17.00
18.00
SIS 17.50
(BIclom 15.50

MOVE gE:N0)

F.S.

18.00
18.00
18.00
17.50
15.50
18.50

D.A. M.V. S.S.

17.50
17.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.00

18.50
18.00
18.00
18.00
16.00
19.50

No detailed scorecard available

18.50
18.00
18.00
18.00
16.00
19.00



Diisseldorf,

Germany

26 Aug 2017, Mares 10 years and
older

Position Horse

1st Name: SHALWA

Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

2nd Name: JULNAR AL

RAYYAN
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

3rd Name: FATEMAT AL

NAIF

Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

4th Name: GATSBYS TIA

MARIE KSA
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

Score
131.88

131.63

130.38

127.5

Detail

A.N.
TYPE 20.00

20.00
19.00
B&T 18.00
LEGS 16.00
(([eA"/ 38 19.00

A.N.
TYPE 20.00

19.50
19.00
B&T 18.50
LEGS 15.50
(([eA"/ 38 19.00

A.N.
TYPE 19.50

HEAD puicRs0)

19.00
B&T 18.50
LEGS 15.50
(([eA"/ 38 19.00

A.N.

19.00
18.50
19.00
B&T 18.00
LEGS 16.00

(([eA"/ 38 18.50

D.A.

19.50
19.50
19.00
19.00
16.00
19.50

D.A.

19.50
19.50
19.00
19.00
16.00
19.00

D.A.

19.00
19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
19.50

D.A.

18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
15.50
18.50

M.V.
20.00
20.00
20.00
19.00
16.00
19.00

M.V.
19.50
19.50
19.00
19.00
16.50
19.00

M.V.
20.00
19.00
19.00
18.50
16.00
19.00

M.V.
19.50
19.00
19.00
18.50
16.50
19.00

S
19.50
19.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
19.00

S.S.
19.50
19.50
19.00
19.00
16.00
19.00

S.S.
19.50
19.00
19.00
18.50
15.50
19.00

S.S.
18.50
18.50
18.50
18.50
16.00
18.50



5th Name: P.S.E. 0 No detailed scorecard available
RASHEEKAH

Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

6th Name: CF SHAMILA 0 No detailed scorecard available
Colour: Grey

Owner:
Breeder:

Judges

A.N. := Ann Nordén, SE

D.A. = Dhari Abdulmohsen Al Mejhem, KW
M.V. 1 Marc Veray, FR

S.S. = Soheil Sanati, IR



Diisseldorf,

Germany

26 Aug 2017, Most Classic Head

Mares

Position Horse Score

1st Name: HANAYA 5
AMIRAH
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

- Name: D AFAF 0
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

- Name: D OMNIA 0
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

- Name: MAYASAH AL o
NAIF
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

- Name: WASFEYYAH o
EL GABRY
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

Judges

A.N. := Ann Nordén, SE

F.S. 11 Francesco Santoro, IT

D.A. = Dhari Abdulmohsen Al Mejhem, KW
M.V. 11 Marc Veray, FR

S.S. = Soheil Sanati, IR

Detail

A.N. F.S. D.A. M.V. S.S.

ml.OO 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



Diisseldorf,
Germany
26 Aug 2017, Amateur Class Senior
Mares
Position Horse Score
1st Name: RHEEMAL AL 124.8
JABAL
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

2nd Name: NASHEETAH 124.5
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

Judges

A.N. = Ann Nordén, SE

F.S. 11 Francesco Santoro, IT

D.A. = Dhari Abdulmohsen Al Mejhem, KW
M.V. 1 Marc Veray, FR

S.S. = Soheil Sanati, IR

Detail

A.N.

Ih4x- 18.00
18.50
18.00
CISA N 17.50
HIcilN 15.50

([e)"/317.00

A.N.
Ih4x- 18.00
L1 9:1>8 18.00
18.00
IS 17.50
HIcilN 15.50
(([e)"/3 18.00

F.S.

18.50
18.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
17.50

F.S.
18.00
18.00
18.50
17.50
16.00
18.50

D.A. M.V. S.S.

18.00
18.00
18.50
18.00
16.00
18.00

18.50
18.00
18.00
18.50
16.00
18.00

18.50
18.50
18.50
18.00
16.00
18.50

D.A. M.V. S.S.

18.00
18.00
18.50
18.00
16.00
18.50

18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
16.00
18.50

18.00
18.00
18.50
18.00
16.00
19.00
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